The University of Oklahoma 
INSTITUTIONAL BIOSAFETY COMMITTEE
	Member Name

Title

Department

Institution


	Position
	Address
	Phone
	FAX
	E-mail

	David McCauley, Ph.D.

Associate Professor

Department of Biology

University of Oklahoma


	Chair
	Richards Hall

730 Van Fleet Oval

Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-9038
	
	dwmccauley@ou.edu

	Bruce Roe, Ph.D.
George L. Cross Emeritus Research Professor

Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry

University of Oklahoma 
	Vice-Chair
	Stephenson Research and Technology Center
101 David L. Boren Blvd.
University of Oklahoma, Norman, OK 73019-0370
	(405)325-4912
	
	broe@ou.edu 

	Laura Bartley, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor
Department of Microbiology and Plant Biology
University of Oklahoma


	Member
	George Lynn Cross Hall
770 Van Fleet Oval

Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-1653
	
	lbartley@ou.edu

	Christina Bourne, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry

University of Oklahoma

	Member
	Stephenson Life Sciences Research Center
101 Stephenson Parkway

Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-5348
	
	cbourne@ou.edu

	Trent Brown 

Asst. University Environmental Health and Safety Officer

Environmental Health and Safety Office

University of Oklahoma 


	Member/Biosafety Officer
	350 David L Boren Blvd. Suite 1800
Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-5147
	(405)325-7172
	tbrown@ou.edu

	Sandra Nettleton
Director of Compliance
Office of Compliance

University of Oklahoma


	Non-Voting Member, ex-officio
	P. O. Box 26901

Oklahoma City, OK 73126-0901
	(405)271-2511
	(405)271-1768
	sandra-nettleton@ouhsc.edu

	Lyle Milby

Environmental Services
City of Norman

Norman, OK


	External Member
	City of Norman
P.O. Box 370
Norman, OK 73070
	(405)292-9731
	
	Lyle.milby@normanok.gov

	Andrea Deaton, CRA

Associate Vice President for Research
Executive Director, Office of Research Services 

University of Oklahoma


	Member
	201 Stephenson Parkway,
Suite 3100
Norman, OK  73019
	(405)325-4757
	(405)325-6029
	adeaton@ou.edu

	Doris M. Kupfer, Ph.D.
Research Geneticist
Norman, OK

	External Member
	Norman, OK 73109
	(405)364-1485
	(405)364-1485
	Kupfer_doris@yahoo.com


	Vassilios Sikavitsas, Ph.D.

Associate Professor

Department of Chemical, Bio & Materials Engineering
University of Oklahoma


	Member
	Sarkey’s Energy Center

100 East Boyd Street,SEC t-301
Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-1511
	
	vis@ou.edu

	John P. Masly, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor

Department of Biology
University of Oklahoma


	Member
	Richards Hall

730 Van Fleet Oval

Norman, OK 73019
	(405)325-4821
	
	masly@ou.edu


11916

